
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Christie Woods - (716389) - City Of Peterborough SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.71 526 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

1:08.77 525 F 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:08.81 524 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:08.86 523 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

1:09.28 513 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

1:09.32 512 H 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:09.32 512 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

1:09.68 504 F 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:09.78 502 H 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:09.81 501 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:09.89 500 F 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:10.34 490 H 07/07/13 ASA East Region Intercounty Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

1:10.45 488 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

1:10.51 487 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:10.52 486 H 06/07/14 ASA East Region Inter County Championships Basildon Cambs 1

1:10.53 486 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Peterboro 1

1:10.54 486 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:10.74 482 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:11.05 476 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

1:11.06 475 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Co Peterboro 1

1:11.08 475 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:11.15 474 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

1:11.21 472 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:11.40 469 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:11.68 463 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:11.96 458 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:12.74 443 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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1:12.74 443 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:12.77 443 H 21/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

1:12.84 441 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Co Peterboro 1

1:15.67 394 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:16.96 374 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:17.20 371 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

1:18.63 351 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

1:19.80 336 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

1:21.24 318 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:26.74 261 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.40 469 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:11.68 463 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:08.71 526 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

1:08.86 523 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

1:11.21 472 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:09.81 501 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:10.51 487 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:10.54 486 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:08.81 524 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:11.96 458 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:10.74 482 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:10.52 486 H 06/07/14 ASA East Region Inter County Championships Basildon Cambs 1

1:09.68 504 F 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:09.78 502 H 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:09.32 512 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

1:08.77 525 F 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:09.32 512 H 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:10.53 486 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Peterboro 1

1:11.15 474 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

1:12.77 443 H 21/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

1:12.84 441 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Co Peterboro 1

1:12.74 443 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:11.05 476 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

1:10.45 488 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

1:09.28 513 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

1:10.34 490 H 07/07/13 ASA East Region Intercounty Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

1:09.89 500 F 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:11.08 475 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:11.06 475 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Co Peterboro 1

1:17.20 371 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

1:19.80 336 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

1:15.67 394 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:16.96 374 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:18.63 351 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

1:21.24 318 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 1

1:26.74 261 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
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